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Time Table for B.Sc. Physical Science (with Chemistry) III Year 
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PERIOD

S 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

DAYS 8.30-

9.30 

9.30-

10.30 

10.30-

11.30 

11.30-

12.30 

12.30-

01.30 

01.30-

02.30 

02.30-

03.30 

03.30-

04.30 
 

4.30-

5.30 

5.30

-

6.30 

MONDA

Y 

 
 

  DSC CHEMISTRY (GBN + NK) 

L-2 

 

DSE  

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

DSE  

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

    GE     GE         GE GE 

      

TUESDA

Y 

 

DSC 5   PHYSICS EMP LAB         (SLT) 

GE GE     

  

WEDNES

DAY 

DSC 5 

MATHS 

NT      

Lec 

DSC 5   

MATH

S NT 

/RM     

Tut 

DSC 5   

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

 DSE CHEMISTRY 

-3 (PY) 

 

DSE PHY LAB DE  

  

THURSD

AY 

DSE  

MATHS 

NT      

Lec 

DSE  

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

DSC 5 

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

DSC 5   

MATH

S NT      

Lec 

GE GE DSE 

CHEM 

TH 

DSE 

CHEM 

TH 

  

   

DSE 

PHY 

VA DE 

NSB27 

DSE 

PHY 

VA DE 

NSB27 

        

FRIDAY GE GE DSC 

PHY 

EMP 

SM 

NSB 27 

DSC 

PHY 

EMP 

SM 

NSB 27 

CLUST

ER 

SEC SEC SEC SEC  

  

SATURD

AY 

GE GE GE GE DSC 

CHEM 

TH 

(RSM) 

DSC 

CHEM 

TH (?) 

    

EMP: Elements of Modern Physics                                       FOA: Fundamentals of Astrophysics 

  


